
 

 

Mother Tongue Languages 

 
s/n Name Designation Email 

1 Mr Koh Sze Wei Head of Department  

(Mother Tongue Languages) 

koh_sze_wei@schools.gov.sg 

2 Mr David Cia Teacher (Chinese Language) david_cia@schools.gov.sg 

3 Ms Gan Siaw Fang Teacher (Chinese Language) gan_siaw_fang@schools.gov.sg 

4 Mr Gan Beng Soon Teacher (Chinese Language) gan_beng_soon@schools.gov.sg 

5 Ms Lim Hui Sim Teacher (Chinese Language) lim_hui_sim@schools.gov.sg 

6 Mr Tan Chee Boon Teacher (Chinese Language) tan_chee_boon@schools.gov.sg 

7 Mdm Twu Yek Chian Teacher (Chinese Language) twu_yek_chian@schools.gov.sg 

8 Mr Gan Beng Soon Teacher (Chinese Language) gan_beng_soon@schools.gov.sg 

9 Ms Lim Shi Yun Teacher (Chinese Language) lim_shi_yun_a@schools.gov.sg 

10 Mdm Faten Hana Bte Mustafa Teacher (Malay Language) faten_hana_mustafa@schools.gov.sg 

11 Ms Radhiah Binte Ramli Teacher (Malay Language) radhiah_ramli@schools.gov.sg 

12 Mdm Shamini d/o Raja Kumar Teacher (Tamil Language) shamini_raja_kumar@schools.gov.sg 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 


